
KAWARTHA KOMETS SPECIAL NEEDS HOCKEY PROGRAM – SCHEDULE 
(UPDATED Monday, November 11th, 2019) 

 

PRACTICES – Black    HOME GAMES – Green    ROAD GAMES – Red   OPEN DATES - Yellow 
 

TIMES for home games/practices:  SATURNS – 9:00 a.m. – GALAXY – 10:00 a.m. – METEORS – 11:00 a.m. – PHOENIX – 12:00 p.m. 
(These are the times unless indicated otherwise) – NOTE: SKILLS/SKATING SESSIONS are for all teams 

 

Sat. October 19 Three (3) games in Newmarket  – SATURNS @ 10:15, Combined GALAXY & METEORS @ 11: 15, PHOENIX @ 12:15 
Sat. October 26 PRACTICES – SATURNS @ 9:00, GALAXY @ 10:00, METEORS @ 11:00, PHOENIX @ 12:00 
Sat. November 2 PRACTICES – SATURNS @ 9:00, GALAXY @ 10:00, METEORS @ 11:00, PHOENIX @ 12:00 
Sat. November 9       SKILLS/SKATE @ 9:00, SATURNS SCRIMMAGE @ 10:00, GALAXY vs. METEORS @ 11:00, PHOENIX SCRIMMAGE @ 12:00 
Sat. November 16 * GALAXY Practice @ 9:00, METEORS Practice @ 10.00 - Two (2) games vs. Innisfil – SATURNS @ 11:00, PHOENIX @ 12:00 

NOTE:  Please note the above changes to the November 16th schedule for the GALAXY and METEORS teams 
Sat. November 23 METEORS Practice @ 9:00 – Three (3) games vs. Newmarket – SATURNS @ 10:00, GALAXY @ 11:00, PHOENIX @ 12:00 
Sun. November 24 Four (4) games in Ajax vs. Durham – SATURNS @ 10:00, METEORS @ 10:30, GALAXY @ 11:00, PHOENIX @ 11:30  
Sat. November 30 Four (4) games here vs. Durham  – SATURNS @ 9:00, GALAXY @10:00, METEORS @11:00 & PHOENIX @12:00 
Sat. December 7 OPEN –  We might schedule road games on this date…if possible.  We don’t have ice at the Evinrude on this date! 
December 14  GALAXY Practice @ 9:00- Three (3) games vs. Diamonds – SATURNS @ 10:00, METEORS @ 11:00 & PHOENIX @12:00 
Sat. December 21 PRACTICES – SATURNS @ 9:00, GALAXY @ 10:00, METEORS @ 11:00, PHOENIX @ 12:00 
Sat. December 28 OFF – CHRISTMAS BREAK 
Sat. January 4   PRACTICES – SATURNS @ 9:00, GALAXY @ 10:00, METEORS @ 11:00, PHOENIX @ 12:00 
Sat. January 11 Three (3) Road Games vs. Diamonds – SATURNS @ 4:00 p.m. – GALAXY/METEORS @ 5:00 p.m. – PHOENIX @ 6:00 p.m. 
Sat. January 18 Two (2) Road Games vs. Brampton – SATURNS @ 9:00 a.m. – GALAXY/METEORS  @ 10:00 a.m.  (PHOENIX – OPEN) 
Sat. January 25 OPEN 
Sat. February 1 OPEN       Kinsmen Arena…NOT the Evinrude Centre  
Sun. February 2 Four (4) games in Ajax vs. Durham  – SATURNS @ 10:00, METEORS @ 10:30, GALAXY @ 11:00, PHOENIX @ 11:30  
Sat. February 8 PRACTICES – SATURNS @ 9:00, GALAXY @ 10:00, METEORS @ 11:00, PHOENIX @ 12:00 
Sat. February 15 TENTATIVE - Kitchener Ice Pirates – Friday, Saturday & Sunday 
Sat. February 22 Four (4) games here vs. Durham  – SATURNS @ 9:00, GALAXY @10:00, METEORS @11:00 & PHOENIX @12:00 
Sat. February 29 PRACTICES - 9:00 SATURNS, 10:00 METEORS - Two (2) games vs. Mississauga – GALAXY @ 11:00 – PHOENIX @ 12:00 
 

NOTE:  The 11:00 a.m. games on March 7th and 14th might be MIXED Intermediate teams – This will be decided later. 
 

Sat. March 7  9:00 OPEN – Three (3) Games here vs. Newmarket  - SATURNS - 10:00, INT @ 11:00 & PHOENIX - 12:00 
Sat. March 14  9:00 OPEN – Two (2) games here vs. Brampton 45’s – SATURNS @ 10:00 a.m. – INT. @ 11:00 a.m. 12:00 OPEN 
Sat. March 21  Two (2) games in Innisfil vs. Snowdogs – SATURNS @ 11:00 – PHOENIX @ 12:00 
 

David Fisher/Kawartha Komets – dwfisher@nexicom.net  or (705) 750-0655 UPDATED SCHEDULE as of Mon. November 11th , 2019 
 

NOTE:  We try our very best to get games for all four (4) of our teams.  The only other organization that has four teams is the Durham Dragons.  Most organizations only have one 
Intermediate team so we have to divide up the Intermediate games to ensure that each team gets an equal number of games.   


